
       Southwell LTC Winter Fixtures 2018-19

Time/Day/Date Team/Division Opponents/Venue

October

6.30pm Thu 18th Oct 1st Mixed / 6 Grantham B (Home) Moved 2nd Feb

10.00am Sat 20th Oct 2nd Ladies / 8 Grantham C (Home)

6.30pm Thu 25th Oct 2nd Mixed / 8 DL Nottm.A (Home)

November

6.30pm Thu 1st Nov Men's /7 Farnsfield A (Home)

1.30pm Sat 3rd Nov 2nd Ladies / 8 East Bridgford B (Away)

6.30pm Thu 8th Nov 1st Mixed / 6 Ravenshead (Home)

10.30am Sun 11th Nov 2nd Mixed / 8 Keyworth A (Home)

12.00pm Sat 17th Nov 2nd Ladies / 8 Sutton Bonington (Home)

10.30am Sun 18th Nov Men's / 7 Attenborough B (Away)

1.30pm Sat 24th Nov 1st Ladies / 3 East Bridgford (Home)

December

10.00am Sat 1st Dec 2nd Ladies / 8 Caunton C (Away) Moved 16th Mar

10.30am Sat 1st Dec Men's / 7 East Bridgford A (Away)

10.00am Sun 9th Dec 2nd Mixed / 8 Farnsfield B (Away)

10.00am Sun 16th Dec 2nd Ladies / 8 Grantham D (Away)

January

10.30am Sun 6th Jan 2nd Mixed / 8 Bingham (Away)

1.00pm Sat 12th Jan 1st Ladies / 3 Lady Bay (Away)

10.00am Sun 27th Jan 1st Ladies / 3 Woodthorpe A (Home)

February

1.00pm Sat 2nd Feb 1st Mixed / 6 Grantham B (Home)

6.30pm Thu 7th Feb Men's / 7 DL Nottm. A  (Home)

6.30pm Thu 14th Feb 2nd Mixed / 8 Caunton B (Home)

10.30am Sun 17th Feb 1st Mixed / 6 Attenborough A (Home)

1.00pm Sun 24th Feb Men's / 7 Welbeck (Away)

March

1.00pm Sat 2nd Mar 1st Mixed / 6 Lady Bay B (Away)

1.00pm Sat 9th Mar 1st Ladies / 3 Burton Joyce (Away)

10.00am Sun 10th Mar 2nd Ladies / 8 Lady Bay C (Home) Moved 13th Apr

10.00am Sat 16th Mar 2nd Ladies / 8 Caunton C (Away) Moved 28th Apr

10.30am Sun 17th Mar 2nd Mixed / 8 Ilkeston Rutland (Away)

10.30am Sun 24th Mar Men's / 7 Sutton-in Ashfield (Home)

1.00pm Sat 30th Mar 1st Ladies / 3 Lady Bay A (Away)

April

10.30am Sun 7th Apr 1st Ladies / 3 Caunton (Home)

10.00am Sat 13th Apr 2nd Ladies / 8 Lady Bay C (Home)

10.00am Sun 14th Apr 1st Mixed / 6 Mansfield B (Away)

10.00am Sun 28th Apr 2nd Ladies / 8 Caunton C (Away)

May

10.30am Sat 4th May 1st Mixed / 6 East Bridgford A (Away)


